
Nominační listina ČPTM 2019 - 1.kolo

1. kolo ČPTM Moravská větev

SM 3x20, Dorostenci

nominovaní

1 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

2 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 0386 SSK Březolupy

3 MALCHÁREK Matěj 2002 41703 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

4 POSPÍŠEK Jaroslav 2001 40238 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

5 DE GREGORIO Samuele Guido 2004 40714 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

6 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

7 NOVÁK Jan 2004 40716 0123 SSK Patrio Brno

nenominovaní

1 NOVÁK Matěj 2003 41704 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

2 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

3 ŽŮREK Martin 2003 41661 0210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

SM 3x20, Dorostenky

nominované

1 PŘÍVRATSKÁ Milada 2003 41185 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

2 RÉZNEROVÁ Eva 2003 41675 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

3 CHYTILOVÁ Babeta 2001 40241 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

4 ŠKROBÁNKOVÁ Bára 2004 41329 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

5 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anna 2003 41021 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

6 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 39877 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

7 LICKOVÁ Nikola 2002 40383 0253 SSK Sezemice

8 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Emma 2004 41807 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

SM 60, Dorostenci

nominovaní

1 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

2 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 0386 SSK Březolupy

3 NOVÁK Jan 2004 40716 0123 SSK Patrio Brno

4 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 2004 40713 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

5 DE GREGORIO Samuele Guido 2004 40714 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

6 POSPÍŠEK Jaroslav 2001 40238 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

7 PODLAS Karel 2004 40877 0551 SSK Nivnice

8 ŠKULÁŇ Filip 2005 42062 0551 SSK Nivnice

9 LIDÁK Bartoloměj 2004 41880 0253 SSK Sezemice

10 SKALA Václav 2006 40712 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

11 PIŇOS Antonín 2006 40283 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

12 ČERVENKA Jan 2003 42278 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

13 HALÍČEK Josef 2005 41407 0210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

14 MALCHÁREK Matěj 2002 41703 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

15 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

16 GERYCH Jakub 2004 40473 0887 SSK ZŠ Trnava

17 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava



18 DĚDOCH Antonín 2005 42322 0368 SSK Poruba-Skalka

nenominovaní

1 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

2 ŽŮREK Martin 2003 41661 0210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

3 NOVÁK Matěj 2003 41704 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

4 HOUŠŤ Ondřej 2005 40809 0062 SSK Slatina Brno

5 UHRÁK Michal 2004 42304 0368 SSK Poruba-Skalka

6 HÁLKA Lukáš 2005 41660 0210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

SM 60, Dorostenky

nominované

1 KATZ Klaudie 2005 39967 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

2 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 39877 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

3 PŘÍVRATSKÁ Milada 2003 41185 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

4 CHYTILOVÁ Babeta 2001 40241 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

5 ŠKROBÁNKOVÁ Bára 2004 41329 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

6 RÉZNEROVÁ Eva 2003 41675 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

7 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Emma 2004 41807 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

8 ARMOVÁ Karolína 2002 40281 0329 SSK JUNIOR Chropyně

9 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anna 2003 41021 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

10 PAVELKOVÁ Alexandra 2004 41925 0551 SSK Nivnice

11 RAMPULOVÁ Eliška 2004 41205 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

12 POPELKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 41251 0386 SSK Březolupy

13 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

14 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

15 VYKOUPILOVÁ Iva 2004 41802 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

16 PIŇOSOVÁ Marie 2008 42203 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

17 LICKOVÁ Nikola 2002 40383 0253 SSK Sezemice

18 ŠANTAVÁ Vendula 2002 41406 0210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

SP 30+30, Dorostenci

nominovaní

1 KRAJČ Petr 2002 41934 0373 SSK Kovona Karviná

2 ŘEPKA Matěj 2004 40256 0812 SSK Astra Bruntál

3 PALUPČÍK Jan 2004 41486 0812 SSK Astra Bruntál

4 SOSÍK Jakub 2001 40623 0885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc

5 KADDOUMI Radek 2003 41341 0373 SSK Kovona Karviná

6 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

7 BUŤÁK Šimon 2005 41146 0398 SSK Horní Benešov

8 ČAJKA Tomáš 2001 41193 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

nenominovaní

1 JANÍČEK Petr Šimon 2003 41432 0073 SSK Uherský Brod

2 POPEK Stanislav 2005 42998 0373 SSK Kovona Karviná

SP 30+30, Dorostenky

nominované

1 HOLUBOVÁ Barbora 2003 41696 0545 SSK Břidličná

2 GERHARDOVÁ Vendula 2006 42341 0545 SSK Břidličná



3 ENDELOVÁ Aneta 2004 41841 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

4 WITTKOVÁ Michaela 2004 42449 0126 SSK Opava

5 NĚMCOVÁ Jana 2004 41755 0812 SSK Astra Bruntál

6 MOTANOVÁ Tereza 2006 43145 0812 SSK Astra Bruntál

7 SOCHOROVÁ Vendula 2005 42342 0545 SSK Břidličná

8 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Anna 2004 40846 0373 SSK Kovona Karviná

VzPi 40, Dorostenci

nominovaní

1 KADDOUMI Radek 2003 41341 0373 SSK Kovona Karviná

2 ŘEPKA Matěj 2004 40256 0812 SSK Astra Bruntál

3 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

4 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

5 KRAJČ Petr 2002 41934 0373 SSK Kovona Karviná

6 JANKŮ Jakub 2001 41310 0253 SSK Sezemice

7 ČAJKA Tomáš 2001 41193 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

8 PALUPČÍK Jan 2004 41486 0812 SSK Astra Bruntál

9 BUŤÁK Šimon 2005 41146 0398 SSK Horní Benešov

10 ŠPAČEK Samuel 2004 43165 0253 SSK Sezemice

11 JOSL Jindřich 2005 42301 0106 SSK Bílovec

12 KNICHAL Ondřej 2003 40794 0885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc

13 SOSÍK Jakub 2001 40623 0885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc

14 KOCMÁNEK Lukáš 2004 42969 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

15 HAMBÁLEK Tomáš 2004 40892 0398 SSK Horní Benešov

16 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

17 JANÍČEK Petr Šimon 2003 41432 0073 SSK Uherský Brod

18 HRADIL Marek 2004 40311 0284 SSK Radslavice

19 KŘIVÁNEK Filip 2004 43134 0101 SSK Kuřim

20 SVOBODA Philip 2005 42626 0377 SSK Frenštát

21 PLUHÁČEK Radek 2006 41269 0284 SSK Radslavice

22 POISEL Jan 2005 42106 0885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc

23 MRVA Matěj 2002 42595 0106 SSK Bílovec

24 HOLUB Václav 2006 42608 0106 SSK Bílovec

25 JABŮREK Kryštof 2005 42592 0106 SSK Bílovec

26 LUŠŇÁK Ondřej 2007 42300 0106 SSK Bílovec

27 KORČÁK Tomáš 2004 42609 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

28 BRACHAČEK Max 2005 42286 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

29 MLČOUŠEK Lukáš 2006 42628 0377 SSK Frenštát

30 VEČEŘA Vojtěch 2006 43133 0101 SSK Kuřim

neominovaní

1 GILG Tomáš 2003 42299 0106 SSK Bílovec

2 POPEK Stanislav 2005 42998 0373 SSK Kovona Karviná

3 HOUŠŤ Michael 2003 43308 0145 SSK Zlín

4 SOVJÁK Jakub 2005 42670 0887 SSK ZŠ Trnava

VzPi 40, Dorostenky

nominované

1 WITTKOVÁ Michaela 2004 42449 0126 SSK Opava

2 SKOUMALOVÁ Klára 2005 42611 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava



3 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Anna 2004 40846 0373 SSK Kovona Karviná

4 GERHARDOVÁ Vendula 2006 42341 0545 SSK Břidličná

5 HOLUBOVÁ Barbora 2003 41696 0545 SSK Břidličná

6 DOBEŠOVÁ Veronika 2003 42606 0106 SSK Bílovec

7 VYHNÁLKOVÁ Lucie 2001 39410 0253 SSK Sezemice

8 NĚMCOVÁ Jana 2004 41755 0812 SSK Astra Bruntál

9 ENDELOVÁ Aneta 2004 41841 0224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

10 ROZSÍVALOVÁ Lucie 2003 41318 0377 SSK Frenštát

11 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Anna 2002 40313 0284 SSK Radslavice

12 SOCHOROVÁ Vendula 2005 42342 0545 SSK Břidličná

13 MARKOVÁ Lada 2001 41303 0253 SSK Sezemice

14 MOTANOVÁ Tereza 2006 43145 0812 SSK Astra Bruntál

15 MARČANOVÁ Vendula 2004 41728 0885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc

16 BIERSKÁ Adéla 2006 42596 0106 SSK Bílovec

17 HRBÁČOVÁ Beáta 2002 42604 0106 SSK Bílovec

18 ŠENKÝŘOVÁ Kristýna 2004 43275 0377 SSK Frenštát

19 GLADIŠOVÁ Johana 2003 43141 0101 SSK Kuřim

nenominované

1 SEIDLOVÁ Ivana 2002 40012 0284 SSK Radslavice

2 KOHOUTOVÁ Barbora 2003 41606 0885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc

3 KUBÍČKOVÁ Aneta 2004 42668 0106 SSK Bílovec

VzPu 40, Dorostenci

nominovaní

1 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

2 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 0386 SSK Březolupy

3 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

4 MALCHÁREK Matěj 2002 41703 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

5 DE GREGORIO Samuele Guido 2004 40714 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

6 POSPÍŠEK Jaroslav 2001 40238 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

7 NOVÁK Jan 2004 40716 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

8 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 2004 40713 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

9 LIDÁK Bartoloměj 2004 41880 0253 SSK Sezemice

10 GERYCH Jakub 2004 40473 0887 SSK ZŠ Trnava

11 ČERVENKA Jan 2003 42278 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

12 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

13 HALÍČEK Josef 2005 41407 0210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

14 NOVÁK Matěj 2003 41704 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

15 PODLAS Karel 2004 40877 0551 SSK Nivnice

16 ŽŮREK Martin 2003 41661 0210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

17 UHRÁK Michal 2004 42304 0368 SSK Poruba-Skalka

nenominovaní

1 HÁLKA Lukáš 2005 41660 0210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

2 HOUŠŤ Ondřej 2005 41809 0062 SSK Slatina Brno

3 ZWINGER Adam 2007 42396 0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

4 DĚDOCH Antonín 2005 42322 0368 SSK Poruba-Skalka

5 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 0162 SSK Slatina Brno



VzPu 40, Dorostenky

nominované

1 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anna 2003 41021 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

2 LICKOVÁ Nikola 2002 40383 0253 SSK Sezemice

3 PŘÍVRATSKÁ Milada 2003 41185 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

4 CHYTILOVÁ Babeta 2001 40241 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

5 RÉZNEROVÁ Eva 2003 41675 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

6 VYKOUPILOVÁ Iva 2004 41802 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

7 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Emma 2004 41807 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

8 ŠKROBÁNKOVÁ Bára 2004 41329 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

9 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 39877 0123 SSK Patriot Brno

10 KATZ Klaudie 2005 39967 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

11 POPELKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 41251 0386 SSK Březolupy

12 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 0079 SSK Olymp Ostrava

13 ARMOVÁ Karolína 2002 40281 0329 SSK JUNIOR Chropyně

14 ŠANTAVÁ Vendula 2002 41406 0210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

15 PAVELKOVÁ Alexandra 2004 41925 0551 SSK Nivnice

16 RAMPULOVÁ Eliška 2004 41205 0162 SSK Slatina Brno

17 KOHLEROVÁ Tereza 2005 43157 0162 SSK Slatina Brno


